Cutting File & Riveter Sets
Cutting Tool Set 3 pc File Set 5 pc
Hand Riveter Set Hand Nut Riveter Set
Saw 270mm long
Saw Blade 150mm long
Small Snippers 180mm long
Large Snippers 260mm long
Flat File 200mm long
Half Round File 200mm long
Round File 200mm long
Square File 200mm long
Triangular File 200mm long
Collets
2.4mm x 1
3.2mm x 1
4mm x 1
4.8mm x 1
Rivets
2.4mm x 25
3.2mm x 25
4mm x 25
4.8mm x 25
Collets
3mm x 1
4mm x 1
5mm x 1
6mm x 1
8mm x 1
Rivets
3mm x 10
4mm x 10
5mm x 10
6mm x 10
8mm x 10
Order Code:  CT-15003S Order Code:  FS-81005S
Order Code:  HR-67004S Order Code:  HR-67005S